Royal 3inc.

Bill to: UBER FREIGHT LLC 555 Market Street, San Francisco, CA, 94105 Invoice Date: 07/29/2024 Invoice #: 1825309 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/29/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/26/2024		1419 COLUMBIA NITROGEN DR., AUGUSTA, GA 30901 - 3430 CYPERT WAY, ARDMORE, OK 73401			
			1	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00

TOTAL	
\$1,850.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Send Invo Uber Freig C/O Trans PO Box 93 Louisville, 479-770-75 SEND INV	jht US, LI flo 349 . KY 4020 587		*** Carri Broker:	er Frei ier Confirmati Ryan Mof 479-379-8 IES: paystatu	on *** fit	Order #: t.com	Page 1 1825309
Carrier: Date:	ROYA Lomba 07/25/		148		Contact: Phone: Fax:	DEVORAH	
Order	Orde Miles Temp BOL: Hazm Hazm	: 1052.0): 887459147			Commodity: Weight: Pieces: Trailer: Reference #:	CRYLCOAT 2405-0 - P 43180.0 Van (DAT)	LB 25
	PU 1	ALLNEX USA INC 1419 COLUMBIA I AUGUSTA, GA 30	NITROGEN	DR.	Date: Drvr Ld/U	07/26/2024 0900 07/26/2024 1530 nld: No driver loading or	 unload
	SO 2	Cases: Reference Number: Reference Number: Reference Number: Reference Number: Reference Number: Reference Number: Reference Number: Reference Number: Reference Number:		Weight: 887459147 ALLNEXFR TRANSPLA ALLNEX US USD 0081544939 0081544939	CE_TMS SA	07/29/2024 0800 07/29/2024 1500	
		ARDMORE, OK 73 Cases: Reference Number: Reference Number:		Weight: 0081544939 0081544939	19627.0 9	nld: No driver loading or	unload
Payment		Carrier Freight Pay: Total Carrier Pay:		\$1,850.00 \$1,850.00			

Instructions ALLNEX USA INC. - TOTAL DISTANCE = 1052 MI ALLNEX USA INC. - For LTL - if order is for more than 6000KG it has to be split in 2 ALLNEX USA INC. - shipments. ALLNEX USA INC. - LBL W C/C ALLNEX USA INC. - REQUIRES 3 OUT LABELS ON 2 OPPOSING SIDES. ALLNEX USA INC. - :) ALLNEX USA INC. - REQUIRES 3 OUT LABELS ON 2 OPPOSING SIDES ALLNEX USA INC. - RECEIVING 0800-1300 HRS ONLY ALLNEX USA INC. - FOR FTL ORDERS PLEASE REACH OUT TO shipping@ifscoatings.com FOR DELIVERY ALLNEX USA INC. - APPOINTMENT ALLNEX USA INC. - Equip#: 000000 EDI Equip Type: TV Equip Desc: 53 FT DRYVAN ALLNEX USA INC. - Requires blocking and bracing straps or load bars ALLNEX USA INC. - PICK UP APPT REQUIRED - rbwcolo@rbwlogistics.com ALLNEX USA INC. - Contact: appt reg - rbwcolo@rbwlogistics.com - TE555-555-1212 IFS COATINGS INC. - Contact: kknight@ifscoatings.com - TE866.437.2864

ALL REQUESTS FOR DETENTION AND LUMPERS MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH PROPER SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION WITHIN 24 HOURS OF DELIVERY OR REQUESTS ARE SUBJECT TO DENIAL.

BILLING INSTRUCTIONS: THE ORDER NUMBER MUST BE REFERENCED ON YOUR INVOICE FOR PROMPT PAYMENT. SEND THIS CONFIRMATION, YOUR INVOICE, AND ALL POD DOCUMENTS TO APSHARED@UBERFREIGHT.COM. PAYABLES INQUIRES: (479)-770-7587; PAYSTATUS@UBERFREIGHT.COM

Agreement

Uber Freight US LLC ("Broker" or "Uber Freight") and the transportation service provider ("Contractor") have entered or will enter into one or more written agreements pursuant to which Contractor will provide transportation related services for Uber Freight and its customers. Uber Freight and Contractor have agreed that the above compensation shall apply to the shipment listed on this Rate Confirmation and that it shall supersede any prior rate confirmation or agreement and that any rates, terms or conditions of any bill of lading, Conditions of Carriage, Carta de Porte, delivery receipt, Rules Circular, tariff or other document are hereby expressly altered or waived. Unless noted otherwise, all sums are stated and shall be paid in USD. Changes made by Contractor to the rates and/or terms listed herein, including this provision, are null and void. Contractor's physical acceptance of the shipment affirms Contractor's agreement with the stated rate. Uber Freight's agreement to changes can only be evidenced by a clean Rate Confirmation. Contractor must advise Uber Freight via a verifiable method of approved additional charges within 24 hours after delivery. Failure to do so may result in inability of Uber Freight to collect the charges, so payment shall be at the sole discretion of Uber Freight. Charges not invoiced within 180 days of delivery will be deemed waived. Unless stated otherwise above, linehaul rate includes Fuel surcharge. Subcontracting of this shipment by Contractor may result in forfeiture of Contractor's right to payment.

Any loads moving into, out of, or through the state of California must be moved on a California Air Resources Board compliant truck and trailer.

		Allnex USA Inc.	SA Inc.	Page 1 of 2
SHIP TO IFS COATINGS INC. 3430 CYPERT WAY ARDMORE, OK 73401 USA		сизтомет ро илинея 1724200 сизтомят ро охте 05/29/24 вн т т о		DATE SHIPPED 01/26/24 DEL DATE 07/29/2024
SHIP FROM Allnex USA Inc. 1419 COLUMBIA NITROGEN DR AUGUSTA, GA 30901 USA	OGEN DR.	ALINE C/O UBER FREIGHT USA LLC PO BOX 425 LOWELL, AR 72745		000ER NO 0001119401 DELVERY NO. 81544939 1168540 MEARS TRUCKLOAD
ROUTE 2US7 US 2 DAYS TRANSIT - 7/7	VSIT - 7/7	BOOKING		TRANSPORT ID 887459147
CARRIER TRANSPLACE TEXAS LP	d	PRO. NO./RAIL NO./TRAILER NO. 887459147/ DH/I	nd	IF CHARGES ARE TO BE PREPAID WRITE OR STAMP HERE "PREPAID" PREPAID
the property described below, in a understood throughout this contra- another carrier on the route to said property, that every service to be it property, that every service to be including those on the back thereon	parent do order, excepts an order (content ct as meaning any person or corporation it, destination. If is mutually agreed, as to e aerformed hereunder shall be subject to all to or (2) in the applicable motor carrier class (, set/orth) in the classification or tarriff with	protection developed with the contract and mode and contract of contract and protection of cont	t consigned, and destined as moleca irry to its usual place of delivery at: n of said route to destination, and : Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Unifort Hereby certifies that he is familiar v terms and conditions are hereby ag	and destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to and destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to it to each party at any time interested in all or any of said if the all the mean and conditions of the said all of faloing the all the shipper and accepted for himself and his reed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his
assigns. IN HM COLUMN BELOW: MATERIAL WILL SHOW PL	NARION. IN HM COLUMN BELOW: ENTER AN X TO DESIGNATE A HAZARDOUS MATERIA MATERIAL WILL SHOW PLACARDING INFORMATION ON PAGE 1. THING TO AN MAKE REMARKEN VELOCIARDING:	WHEN. IN HM COLUMM BELOW: ENTER AN XTO DESIGNATE A HAZARDOUS MATERIAL ALL SHIPMENTS CONTAINING HAZARDOUS IMATERIAL WILL SHOW PLACARDING INFORMATION ON PAGE 1.	AINING HAZARDOUS	Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading. If this schipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recours on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following schatment "The
NO. OF FREIGHT CODE /	HIM DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES.	DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES. SPECIAL MARKS, AND EXCEPTIONS	WEIGHT (SUBJ. TO COR.)	payment of freight and all other fawful charges. B.Hansen
NMFC				(Signature of Consignor)
760 60/156200	PLASTIC BAG, 25.00 KG/55.12 L8 PLASTIC MATERIAL, N.O.I., SOUD NON-DANGEROUS GOODS 390795050 390795050 180795050 180795050 180795050 180795050 180795050 180795050 1807050 1907050 10000000000	5.12.18 Souto S	42306.75 LB G 418.88 LB T 418.87 LB N 19190.00 KG G	The is to confirm that statisfy () in the set of the se
	Customer Product Name: RP108	RP108	1900.00 KG T 19000.00 KG N	Diversinitials AA
	P99366 , 19 PALLET 42"X 48" HEAT TREATED	448 HEAT INEALED	963.43 LB 437.00 KG T	
Canada and USA This is to cerify the above-name the applicable regulations of the	Emergency Contact Car Imatrials are properly classified, described Department of Transportation.	Canada and USA Emergency Contact Carechem 24: +1-866-928-0789 (toll free) or +1-215-207-0061 Thus to entry the above-name marines are properly dualing, ducrities, protoget, mores and labeled, and are in proper coolino for transportation according to Driver has the applications of the Department of Transportation.	I free) or +1-215-20 Not transportation according to	7-0061 Driver has Department of Transportation EMRRENCY RESPONSE Information Immediately Available
Allnex USA Inc., Shipper) Satt	Carrier's Signature Active (No.	Codas	Driver's Initials

- A

 \bigcirc

100

2	IFS COATING			
343 ARI	3430 CYPERT WAY		Allnex USA Inc. ^{customer PO NUMBER}	
USA SHIP	USA USA SHIP FROM		1724200 CUSTOMER PO DATE 05/29/24	Page 1 of 2 07/26/24
Allne 1415 AUG USA	Allnex Usa Inc. 1419 COLUMBIA NITROGEN DR. AUGUSTA, GA 30901 USA		BILT TO ALLNEX C/O UBER FREIGHT USA LLC PO Box 425 LOWELL, AR 72745	и Е. Балте 01/23/303.4 01/25/103.4 000111340.1 6 Е. IV Е. М. М. В. В. С. И. Shithoment Ma. 815.44339 80 (У Shithoment Ma.
2US7 U	ROUTE 2US7 US 2 DAYS TRANSIT - 7/7	NSIT - 7/7 BOOKING		1168540 MEANS TRUCKLOAD
TRAN	TRANSPLACE TEXAS LP	PRO. NO./RAILENO.	RAILER NO.	TRANSPORT ID 887459147
understy understy a nother property this is a r including assigns.	Perty described below, in as out throughout this contraa, carrier on the route to said y, that very service to be pin rail or a railwater shipment, § those on the back thereof,	understood throughout this contracts as meaning any sector of contents and conditions of contract states and the contract stat	A control part of the second o	HERE "PREPAID" OR FREMO WRITE ON STAND PREPAID That below, which and carrier (the word carrier below at and during from (the sound carrier below to a so during the more intervents and and we to carrier to any at any transmission.
IN HM MATER	COLUMN BELOW: EI RIAL WILL SHOW PLA	IN HIM COLUMN BELOW: ENTER AN X TO DESIGNATE A HAZARDOUS MATERIAL ALL SHIpment and the safe means or conflict wate later. MATERIAL WILL SHOW PLACARDING INFORMATION ON PAGE 1.	homent and the said terms and conditions are hereby iPMENTS CONTAINING HAZARDOUS	 with the terms and condition of the direct on the direct fire and other terms and conditions of the said Sill of safets, agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his Subject to Section 7.4.4.4.4.
	JAD WAS PROPERLY	THE LUAD WAS PROPERLY BLOCKED AND BRACED AT THE TIME OF LOADING;	4.4	lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without incours on the consignor, the consigner shall sign the following statement inc.
NO. OF ITEMS	FREIGHT CODE / HM NMFC	DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS, AND EXCEPTIONS	TIONS WEIGHT (SUBL. TO COR)	carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. B.Hansen
760	60 / 156200	PLASTIC BAG, 25.00 KG/55.12 LB PLASTIC MATERIAL, N.O.I.,SOUID		(Signature of Consignor) This is to confirm that seale(s)(signation here)
		NON-DANGEROUS GOODS 3907995050		6339964
		Item#: 023740A01F01 Product: GRVLC0AT" 2405-0 SDS#: 17322 Customer Product Name: RP108	42306.75 LB G 418.88 LB T 41887.87 LB N 19190.00 KG G 1910.00 KG T	Nat Seen applied to this trackload, contrained of meterical by an sportnum change, patro to analog meterical by an sportnum change, patro to analog effective of the same in the same in place and devery. If the sam much be under, the same negligible the responsely of shylogram evolute and spacing the supervised with the same number and space to encover of the organized.
		AT THE REAL		Inversional
Canada	and USA Emer	Canada and USA Emergency Contact Carechem 24: +1-866-928-0789 (toll free) or +1-215-207-0061	89 (toll free) or +1-215-20	-0061
Allnex U	Allnex USA Inc.,Shipper	the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. All nex USA Inc.,Shipper Carrier's Signature	per condition for transportation accounts	Driver has department or 1 ransportation EMERGENCY RESPONSE Information Immediately Available
Shipper's Signature	eather	Seit	(rods	Driver's Initials
07/24/24	15:12:27	227		